

Company Name	Rank	Revenue 2005	Revenue 2006	Revenue 2007	Growth
SolarWorks NJ, LLC	1	205,885.00	4,196,719.00	9,133,237.00	4336.09%
McGrath Systems	2	273,584.00	2,339,341.00	4,414,380.00	1513.54%
Luzon, Inc.	3	616,000.00	1,985,000.00	7,116,000.00	1055.19%
SEER Interactive	4	133,100.00	419,300.00	1,008,000.00	657.33%
PriceSpective LLC	5	781,000	2,494,000	5,802,000	642.89%
Men of Steel Enterprises, LLC	6	1,400,000.00	4,100,000.00	10,000,000.00	614.29%
NeatReceipts	7	2,380,000.00	8,651,000.00	16,777,000.00	604.92%
JSync	8	329,000.00	991,000.00	1,909,000.00	480.24%
Digital Grapes, LLC DBA Remindermedia	9	1,797,000.00	5,688,000.00	9,919,864.00	452.02%
iFAX Solutions, Inc.	10	1,160,000.00	2,760,000.00	5,914,000.00	409.83%
Alpha Card Services, Inc.	11	1,062,410.00	3,258,596.00	5,292,555.00	398.17%
MTI Information Technologies, LLC	12	4,849,000.00	14,930,000.00	24,110,000.00	397.22%
Cities2night.com	13	320,000.00	439,000.00	1,546,000.00	383.13%
Helium Comedy Club	14	311,000	1,224,000	1,456,000	368.17%
J Doyle Enterprises, LLC d/b/a SHADES OF PAPER	15	648,321.00	1,358,079.00	2,830,827.00	336.64%
Prime Technology Group, Inc.	16	2,076,000.00	4,793,000.00	8,953,000.00	331.26%
Pro Computer Service LLC	17	412,000	1,033,000	1,751,000	325.00%
TGaS Advisors	18	754,449.00	1,977,923.00	3,007,232.00	298.60%
MediCapture, Inc.	19	410,000.00	617,000.00	1,541,000.00	275.85%
MedMatica Consulting Associates	20	1,238,532.00	2,784,537.00	4,654,647.00	275.82%
HIT Consulting Services, Inc.	21	288,000	544,000	1,081,000	275.35%
National Sales & Supply, LLC	22	1,500,000.00	2,900,000.00	5,400,000.00	260.00%
Magellan Search Group, Inc.	23	511,000.00	1,054,000.00	1,831,000.00	258.32%
BlueStone Real Estate Capital	24	3,300,000.00	9,864,000.00	11,642,000.00	252.79%
Portico Systems, Inc.	25	3,048,000.00	7,800,000.00	10,213,000.00	235.07%
Swain Techs (Swain Online, Inc.)	26	469,000.00	933,000.00	1,551,000.00	230.70%
IT Evolution	27	980,000.00	1,830,000.00	3,220,000.00	228.57%
QlikTech Inc.	28	24,500,000.00	44,184,000.00	80,000,000.00	226.53%
ZOG, Inc.	29	895,000.00	1,455,000.00	2,822,000.00	215.31%
Singularity Design	30	295,000.00	804,000.00	915,000.00	210.17%
The Borden Agency, LLC	31	1,000,720.00	1,313,040.00	3,024,531.00	202.24%
StarCite	32	15,358,000.00	24,214,000.00	46,265,000.00	201.24%
Clear Align	33	390,000.00	612,000.00	1,157,000.00	196.67%

AirClic	34	3,324,992.00	7,964,110.00	9,819,493.00	195.32%
Ferrilli Information Group	35	478,142.00	813,444.00	1,322,354.00	176.56%
Receivable Recovery Solutions Incorporated	36	\$859,000.00	\$1,878,000.00	\$2,340,000.00	172.41%
CSS Test Inc.	37	898,255.00	1,794,985	2,440,287.00	171.67%
Team Builders Plus	38	694,656.00	821,879.00	1,883,945.00	171.21%
BioTrends Research Group, Inc	39	412,267.00	790,844.00	1,104,003.00	167.79%
Pampering Plus Inc	40	485,000.00	1,186,000.00	1,283,874.00	164.72%
Drug Development Insights, Inc	41	600,000.00	1,080,000.00	1,580,000.00	163.33%
PhilaPets.com, LLC	42	228,000.00	470,000.00	600,000.00	163.16%
Appletree Answering Services	43	4,570,000.00	7,524,000.00	11,890,000.00	160.18%
Educere LLC	44	231,000.00	380,000.00	594,000.00	157.14%
Ariane Capital Partners LLC	45	874,000.00	1,393,000.00	2,221,000.00	154.12%
Hilltop Enterprises Inc.	46	2,689,000.00	1,831,892.00	6,634,000.00	146.71%
HostMySite.com	47	8,065,599.00	12,870,935.00	19,737,400.00	144.71%
Document Solutions Group, Inc.	48	11,668,000.00	20,709,000.00	28,243,000.00	142.06%
Witmer Associates, Inc	49	18,268,282.00	31,932,319.00	44,116,324.00	141.49%
Futura Services, Inc.	50	3,407,000.00	4,699,000.00	8,198,000.00	140.62%
Kraus Commercial Roofing, Inc.	51	4,804,000.00	6,759,000.00	11,532,000.00	140.05%
Customized Energy Solutions	52	3,615,574.00	5,063,455.00	8,640,512.00	138.98%
Vitalize Consulting Solutions, Inc.	53	10,300,000	17,448,673	24,438,000	137.26%
Brookwood Media Arts, Inc.	54	1,014,000.00	1,646,000.00	2,402,000.00	136.88%
Finit Solutions	55	1,133,000.00	2,165,000.00	2,647,000.00	133.63%
TripleScreen Search & Staffing	56	901,000	1,790,000	2,053,000	127.86%
Liebermans Books, LLC	57	1,237,819.00	1,437,116.00	2,819,950.00	127.82%
McCoy Enterprises	58	998,486.00	691,266.00	2,272,833.00	127.63%
Stream Companies	59	3,750,884.00	4,742,847.00	8,404,955.00	124.08%
Frontage Laboratories, Inc.	60	5,858,000.00	8,956,000.00	13,063,000.00	122.99%
LiquidHub, Inc.	61	21,921,000.00	35,520,000.00	48,609,531.00	121.75%
Moonbounce Adventures	62	489,201.00	855,142.00	1,076,730.00	120.10%
CETRA Language Solutions	63	1,047,000	1,414,000	2,285,000	118.24%
Adver-Tech Consulting & Management, Inc.	64	398,000.00	831,000.00	858,000.00	115.58%
Professional Capital Services, LLC	65	1,316,000.00	1,911,000.00	2,799,000.00	112.69%
Collages.net	66	1,426,000.00	2,204,000.00	3,030,000.00	112.48%
BCG Securities Inc.	67	3,709,552.00	5,352,004.00	7,855,814.00	111.77%

Rehab Solutions, Inc	68	423,255.00	834,894.00	895,061.00	111.47%
Tripod Technologies, LLC	69	1,343,599.00	1,412,580.00	2,832,478.00	110.81%
Griswold Special Care International, LLC	70	1708336	2756491	3548408	107.71%
Kane Partners LLC	71	308,000.00	482,000.00	634,000.00	105.84%
Benefit Strategies, Inc.	72	370729	670112	755987	103.92%
Object CTalk Inc.	73	2,272,000.00	3,387,000.00	4,559,207.00	100.67%
The Dubin Group	74	1,528,044.00	2,538,292.00	3,061,409.00	100.35%
HighPoint Solutions, LLC	75	13,988,000.00	19,510,000.00	28,004,000.00	100.20%
Decision Strategies International, Inc.	76	4,112,000.00	6,367,000.00	8,191,000.00	99.20%
Pilot Process Systems	77	2,729,230.00	3,027,692.00	5,432,332.00	99.04%
The Logic Group, Inc.	78	759,000.00	1,057,000.00	1,507,000.00	98.55%
Cadient Group	79	12,716,000.00	18,326,000.00	25,141,000.00	97.71%
Jacquette Consulting, Inc.	80	1,318,941.00	1,909,243.00	2,526,057.00	91.52%
Education Management Solutions, Inc. (EMS)	81	2,540,000.00	3,190,000.00	4,854,000.00	91.10%
Yards Brewing Company	82	882000	1200000	1680000	90.48%
Sterling Investment Advisors, Ltd.	83	744000	815000	1415000	90.19%
e-brilliance	84	2,967,000.00	5,292,000.00	5,607,000.00	88.98%
Stroll	85	3,180,123.00	4,677,000.00	5,960,000.00	87.41%
Adaptive Solutions, Inc.	86	\$2,209,000.00	\$2,806,000.00	\$4,060,000.00	83.79%
GFO Consulting LLC	87	223,000.00	325,000.00	406,000.00	82.06%
Cenero	88	5,881,656.00	8,774,686.00	10,660,994.00	81.26%
Liberty Personnel Services, Inc.	89	4,720,000.00	7,098,000.00	8,529,255.00	80.70%
ESOP Economics, Inc.	90	633,000.00	776,000.00	1,118,000.00	76.62%
Miles Technologies	91	5755112	8924151	10051127	74.65%
JK Associates, Inc.	92	1,956,263.00	2,268,966.00	3,376,858.00	72.62%
TargetX	93	1,718,327.00	2,547,815.00	2,958,019.00	72.15%
ETSec Inc.	94	3,200,000.00	2,700,000.00	5,500,000.00	71.88%
Liberty Benefits Inc.	95	917,069	1,305,039	1,570,409	71.24%
Internet Pipeline, Inc. dba iPipeline	96	3,631,000.00	4,869,000.00	6,141,000.00	69.13%
Arsenault Associates	97	2,182,000	2,717,000	3,682,000	68.74%
Cetrulo & Morgan Group, LLC	98	938,000	1,352,000	1,567,000	67.06%
Beyond.com, Inc.	99	6169572	8751998	10298123	66.92%
LEIB Solutions	100	846,159.00	1,191,723.00	1,401,905.00	65.68%